
Best wishes,
TBC Status

Hello, 

You, as TBC Status client, have an opportunity to purchase Toyota vehicles for a special price. 

Additionally, with the purchase of any vehicle, you have a chance to receive select complementary 
car accessory. 

   25th km  David Aghmashenebeli Alley 
www.toyota-tbilisi.com | +995 322 252 20 22

*Indicated prices are USD equivalent in GEL.
*The number of cars is limited. 

MODEL STANDARD 
PRICE

SPECIAL 
PRICE

Toyota Prado

Toyota Land Cruiser 200

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Camry

121,360

178,784

52,688

79,624

112,480

171,680

48,544

72,224

January 31, 2020


