

Hello,

You, as TBC Status client, have an opportunity to purchase Toyota vehicles for a special price.

MODEL	STANDARD PRICE	SPECIAL PRICE
Toyota Prado	121,360 ₾	112,480₾
Toyota Land Cruiser 200	178,784 ₾	171,680₾
Toyota Corolla	52,688 ₾	48,544 <b>(</b>
Toyota Camry	79,624 <b>₾</b>	72,224 ₾

Additionally, with the purchase of any vehicle, you have a chance to receive select complementary car accessory.

To use the offer, please refer to your Personal Banker or Status Center.

The offer is valid through January 31, 2020

♀25th km David Aghmashenebeli Alley www.toyota-tbilisi.com | +995 322 252 20 22

Best wishes, TBC Status



<sup>\*</sup>Indicated prices are USD equivalent in GEL.

<sup>\*</sup>The number of cars is limited.